IP30 Quick Installation Indoor LED Display Module
P1.25/P1.5/P1.8/P2/P2.5
Basic Information
China
Sol-colur
CE/FCC/ROHS/ISO
P1.25/P1.5/P1.8/P2/P2.5
1sqm
Negotiated
Flight case, Wooden case
10 working days after receiving deposit
L/C, T/T
5000sqm/month
Product Specification
Nationstar/Kinglight/Ruisheng/Mulinsen/specified
3840Hz-7680Hz
IP30
≤390w/m²
≤130w/m²
16.7M
150°/130°
320mmx160mm/320mmx180mm
Indoor
Indoor LED Display Module P1.25 ,
IP30 Indoor LED Display Module,
p2.5 led module Quick Installation
for m
ore products please visit us on sol-colur.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
LEDs Brand:
Refresh Rate:
Protection Level:
Max. Power Consumption:
Ave. Power Consumption:
Color Value:
Viewing Angle:
Module Size:
Uasge:
Highlight:
SHENZHEN SOL COLUR DISPLAY CO.,LTD
sol-colur.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Product features:
1. Plastic steel products use plastic steel bottom shell and plastic steel back cover
2. High-precision composite material printed circuit board, effectively improving product cost performance
3. Can be installed with simple steel structure, high efficiency and low cost
4. IC uses S-PWM constant current drive + 5958 serial decoding
5. Good display effect: constant current drive chip is used, the playback effect is bright and smooth
Product technical specifications:
Item Specification
Model P1.25 P1.5 P1.8 P2 P2.5
Pitch 1.25mm 1.53mm 1.86mm 2.0mm 2.5mm
LEDs SMD1010 SMD1212 SMD1515 SMD1515 SMD2020
Module size 320mmx160mm/320mmx180mm
Module
resolution
256x128/256x1
44
208x104/208x1
16 176x86/176x96160x80/160x90128x64/128x72
Pixel density 640000dot/m² 422500dot/m² 288906dot/m² 250000dot/m² 160000dot/m²
White
balance
brightness
>450 cd/m² >500 cd/m²
viewing
angle(Horizo
ntal/Vertical)
150°/130°
Viewing
distance >1.25m >1.5m >2m >2m >3m
Color value 16.7M
Max. power
consumption 390w/m²
Ave. power
consumption 130w/m²
Refresh rate 3840Hz
Application
Scenario Indoor(IP30)
Working
voltage AC100~240 50/60Hz
Lifespan 100,000 Hours
Reference pictures:
 +86 13751136904  chenhao@sol-colour.com  sol-colur.com
2nd Floor, Building 8, Nangang Third Industrial Zone, TangtouCommunity, Shiyan Street, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen
for m
ore products please visit us on sol-colur.com
SHENZHEN SOL COLUR DISPLAY CO.,LTD
O
ur Product Introduction